KSID Series 2 Channel AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero Crossing or Random-on Switching
SCR Output
DC Input Control
Load Current: 25A, 40A, 50A, 75A
IP20 Safety Cover Protection (optional)
RoHS Compliant
Note(1): Products of IP20 structure 600V and 75A do not have TUV certification or  S-mark certification;
              Quick Connection Terminal does not have TUV certification or S-mark certification.
KSID Series (2)
KSID
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
240
Control Voltage
LD: 4-15VDC
HD: 15-32VDC
   D: 4-32 VDC
LD
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
50: 50Amp
75: 75Amp
25 R
Switching Mode
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
P
Blank: Quick
Connection Terminal
P： Screw
Terminal (IP20)
 (XXX)
Customized Code
 (2) Part numbers available are listed in the table below.
(1)
25A, 40A25A, 40A 25A, 50A, 75A
25A 40A 50A 75A
KSID240LD25/（168） KSID240LD40/（168） KSID240LD50P KSID240LD75P
KSID240LD25R/（168） KSID240LD40R/（168） KSID240LD50RP KSID240LD75RP